
St. Joseph Mercy Medical Group

PROMOTING WELLNESS IN OUR COMMUNITIES sjmercymedicalgroup.org

St. Joseph Mercy  
Reichert Health Center
5333 McAuley Drive, Suite 6109 
Ypsilanti, MI 48197

 Wednesday, September 23 • 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
 Monday, September 28 •11 a.m. – 3 p.m.
 Wednesday, September 30 • 3 – 7 p.m.
 Tuesday, October 6 • 1 – 4 p.m.
 Thursday, October 8 • 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
 Tuesday, October 13 • 3 – 7 p.m.
 Thursday, October 15 • 11 a.m. – 3 p.m.
 Wednesday, October 21 • 1 – 4 p.m.
 Tuesday, October 27 • 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.

St. Joseph Mercy  
Haab Health Building
111 N. Huron, 1st Floor Community Room
Ypsilanti, MI 48197

 Monday, September 21 • 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
 Tuesday, September 29 • 11 a.m. – 3 p.m.
 Thursday, October 8 • 1 – 4 p.m.
 Wednesday, October 14 • 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.
 Tuesday, October 20 • 11 a.m. – 3 p.m.
 Thursday, October 29 • 1 p.m. – 4 p.m.

Insurances Accepted:
  Priority Health HMO & PPO

  Blue Care Network

  Bluecaid

  HAP

  Medicare Part B Insurances

  Medicare Advantage Plan

** If you do not have one of the insurances 
listed above, you can still get a !u shot. 
The cost will be $33.00 and the Michigan 
Visiting Nurses accept: Cash, Check, Visa, 
Mastercard, American Express and Discover

Seasonal Flu Clinics are staffed by the Michigan Visiting Nurses  
at the following locations and times:

PLEASE NOTE: 
Flu Vaccines are for persons ages 9 and up. 

You are

WELCOME to attend

any of the clinics, no

appointment is

necessary!

Seasonal Flu Clinics 
These are seasonal flu clinics not H1N1 (Swine Flu) vaccinations.


